2. Portiflueschiessen

Feldschitzengesellschaft Nunningen

Gruppenrangliste

Jugendliche/Junioren

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 die Jungs
Pally David
Hanggi Simon
Christ Silas

2 Maienchéafer
Soliva Gian
Jeger Nico
Saner Noel
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Verein

Zullwil, Schiutzengesellschaft
2004 JJ 90
1999 J 90
2005 JJ 90

Zullwil, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 JJ 90
2008 JJ 90
2009 JJ 90
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92
87

84
263

84
83

95
262

Punkte

67
62
56

73
62
a7

Total

185

182
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